

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Criminal Petition No.5167 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18)	23.03.2026	<u>SRK, J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri G. Tuhin Kumar from the cause list and list the matter on 31.03.2026. <u>SRK, J</u> Nsr	